WYNIKI 5KM KOBIETY 30-49 LAT

Miejsce

Nazwisko
Czyzowska
Gorka
Golemo
Wolak
Pych
Bukowiec
Liro-Prusak
Gieniec
Goéra
Waleczek
Liber
Trela
Maj
Biela

Adrianna
Ela
Agnieszka
Matgorzata
Edyta
Kamila
Matgorzata
Iwona
Magdalena
Matgorzata
Beata
Renata
Monika
Katarzyna

1986
1980
1969
1984
1975
1984
1984
1983
1973
1983
1979
1972
1975
1979

Miejscowos¢
Btazowa
Grybow

Dabrowa Tarnowska

Krynica
Muszyna
Limanowa
Nowy Sacz
Nowy S3acz
Muszyna
Frycowa
Nowy Sacz
Muszyna
Krynica
Nowy S3acz

Ambasador Festiwalu Biegowego
Run Team Dabrowa Tarnowska

Brzeski Support
Brzeski Support

Nie Zrzeszony

00:22:37,40
00:23:58,65
00:24:43,35
00:26:12,70
00:27:19,40
00:27:28,95
00:27:41,95
00:28:08,25
00:29:12,50
00:29:49,35
00:30:24,35
00:35:06,80
00:35:44,00
00:36:37,35

Miedzyczas
00:10:54,30
00:11:43,80
00:12:13,05
00:12:22,05
00:13:34,70
00:14:03,65
00:14:05,20
00:14:08,20
00:14:13,50
00:14:42,80
00:16:23,25
00:16:40,60
00:17:23,40
00:16:58,65



